

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20902/2006

(From the final judgement and order dated 21/09/2006 in RP No. 2638/2006 of  
The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NITIN KHANDELWAL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 23/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.L.Gupta, Adv.

Mr. R.A. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Amit Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated by counsel appearing on behalf of the respondent

that the Counter Affidavit has been filed but he would like to place on record the tariff.

Put up after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master